38 39
IP67
104320320
305 305 305
144702
960
742
1000

2
CCEA_ Technical lighting CCEA_ Technical lighting
Order codes
EX68.I built-in - cable 1,5 m EX68.E.C3 external - cable 3 m EX96.I.C3 built-in - cable 3 m EX96.E.C5 external - cable 5 m
EX68.I.C3 built-in - cable 3 m EX68.E.C5 external - cable 5 m EX96.I.C5 built-in - cable 5 m EX96.E.C10 external - cable 10 m
EX68.I.C5 built-in - cable 5 m EX68.E.10 external - cable 10 m EX96.I.C10 built-in - cable 10 m EX96.E.M12 external - M12
EX68.I.C10 built-in - cable 10 m EX68.E.M12 external - M12 EX96.E external - cable 1,5 m
EX68.E built-in - cable 1,5 m EX96.I built-in - cable 1,5 m EX96.E.C3 external - cable 3 m
Luminance diagrams
EX68          EX96
Technical features